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COASTAL BRAIDED SWIVEL LOUNGE CHAIR

MCA106

THE LAURA KIRAR COLLECTION

OPTIONS & FEATURES

SD
18IN
45.7CM

SH
16.75IN

AH

28IN
711CM

34.5IN 29IN
73.7CM

87.6CM

32.5IN
82.6CM

SPECIFY WELT OR SINGLE STITCH

SWIVEL BASE

STANDARD FINISH(ES): NATURAL DANISH CORD

(1) LOOSE, DOUBLE STITCH SEAT

42.5CM

RATTAN AND WOOD FRAME

(1) LOOSE, DOUBLE STITCH BACK PILLOW

CcoL
102SQ FT

COM

OUTSIDE BACK IN ABACA ROPE BRAID; FRAME

WRAPPED IN DANISH CORD

6YD
5.5M

9.5M



